# **Soil and Water Conservation Society Membership Form**

Instructions: Please complete, print, and return with payment to SWCS, 945 SW Ankeny Rd, Ankeny, IA 50023.



Nan	ne
-----	----

_	10	
( Amna	nv// )ra	anization
COIIIDa	IIIV/ OI G	anization

Home Office Street Address

City State/Province ZIP/Postal

Phone

**Email** 

Individual Membership Levels		Please select how you would like to receive the <i>Journal of Soil and Water Conservation</i> .		
\$115	Conservationist	Online	Print	
\$180	) Leader	Online	Print	
\$275	5 President's Club	Online	Print	
\$75	Retired*			
\$75	Early Career*			
\$40	Student*			
	Students, please provide your anticipated graduation month			
	and year:			

## **Conservation Community Membership Levels**

Please provide a primary contact above.

\$230 Conservation Community Member

Soil and Water Conservation Districts, university extension offices, local governments, and not-for-profits that serve a geographic area smaller than a state are eligible.

\$500 Conservation Community Member

Not-for-profit organizations that serve a state or larger geographic region are eligible.

Please indicate the number of office employees:

#### **Additional Options**

\$40 I would like BOTH the Online and Print access to the Journal of Soil and Water Conservation.

\*International postage (if receiving printed Journal outside the United States).

I would like to participate in the USDA payroll deductions program. (\$115 level = \$4.42/pay period, \$180 level = \$6.92/pay period, \$275 level = \$10.58/pay period)

# **Total:**

All memberships are for 12 months from date of payment.

### **Payment Options**

I want to pay by check. I will include a check for the above amount, payable to SWCS, in US funds on a US Bank.

Please charge the above total amount to my:

Visa Mastercard American Express

Account # Exp. Date Verification #

Signature

Return this form with your payment to the address listed above.

Other ways to join: online at www.swcs.org/join, by phone at 515-289-2331 ext 118, or email memberservices@swcs.org.